
CAMP TYPE
SESSION

DATES
CAMP

LOCATION
AGES TIME AM CARE PM CARE BUSSING?

MEMBER
PRICE

NON-
MEMBER

PRICE

Early Learning Summer
Program

6/29-8/21 YMCA 6 mo. - 3 yrs 8:30AM-4:00PM
8:00AM-
8:30AM

4:00PM-
6:00PM

N/A
$2,165/
session

$2,415/
session

Discovery Camp 6/29-8/21 YMCA
3 yrs - 3rd

grade
8:30AM-4:00PM

8:00AM-
8:30AM

4:00PM-
6:00PM

N/A $550/week $650/week

Summer School Half
Day Camp

TBA YMCA K - 4th grade 12:00-4:00PM Not Offered
4:00PM-
6:00PM

N/A $350/week $450/week

Adventure Camp 6/29-8/7 Camp Seton 4th - 5th grade 8:30AM-4:00PM
8:00AM-
8:30AM

4:00PM-
6:00PM

Limited
Spots

$650/week $750/week 

Adventure Camp
Extended

8/10 - 8/21 YMCA 4th - 6th grade 8:30AM-4:00PM
8:00AM-
8:30AM

4:00PM-
6:00PM

N/A $550/week $650/week

Youth Specialty Camps 7/6 - 7/31
YMCA or

Camp Seton
5th - 7th grade

8:30AM-
12:30PM

Not Offered Not Offered Not Offered $350/week $450/week 

Code Ninjas Youth
Specialty Camp

7/27 - 8/7 YMCA 5th - 8th grade
8:30AM-

12:30PM and/or
1PM - 5PM

Not Offered Not Offered N/A $425/session
$695/both

sessions

Leader In Training 6/29-8/7 Camp Seton 6th - 7th grade 8:30AM-4:00PM
8:00AM-
8:30AM

4:00PM-
6:00PM

Limited
Spots

$400/week $500/week

Counselor In Training 6/29-8/7 Camp Seton 8th - 10th grade 8:30AM-4:00PM Not Offered Not Offered Not Offered $150/week $250/week

Teen Specialty Camps 7/6 - 7/30
YMCA or

Camp Seton
8th - 10th grade

8:30AM-
12:30PM

Not Offered Not Offered Not Offered $550/week $650/week

Extended AM Care: $75 per week
Extended PM Care: $200 per week


