

CAMP TYPE	SESSION DATES	CAMP LOCATION	AGES	TIME	AM CARE	PM CARE	BUSSING?	MEMBER PRICE	NON-MEMBER PRICE
Early Learning Summer Program	6/29-8/21	YMCA	6 mo. - 3 yrs	8:30AM-4:00PM	8:00AM-8:30AM	4:00PM-6:00PM	N/A	\$2,165/session	\$2,415/session
Discovery Camp	6/29-8/21	YMCA	3 yrs - 3rd grade	8:30AM-4:00PM	8:00AM-8:30AM	4:00PM-6:00PM	N/A	\$550/week	\$650/week
Summer School Half Day Camp	TBA	YMCA	K - 4th grade	12:00-4:00PM	Not Offered	4:00PM-6:00PM	N/A	\$350/week	\$450/week
Adventure Camp	6/29-8/7	Camp Seton	4th - 5th grade	8:30AM-4:00PM	8:00AM-8:30AM	4:00PM-6:00PM	Limited Spots	\$650/week	\$750/week
Adventure Camp Extended	8/10 - 8/21	YMCA	4th - 6th grade	8:30AM-4:00PM	8:00AM-8:30AM	4:00PM-6:00PM	N/A	\$550/week	\$650/week
Youth Specialty Camps	7/6 - 7/31	YMCA or Camp Seton	5th - 7th grade	8:30AM-12:30PM	Not Offered	Not Offered	Not Offered	\$350/week	\$450/week
Code Ninjas Youth Specialty Camp	7/27 - 8/7	YMCA	5th - 8th grade	8:30AM-12:30PM and/or 1PM - 5PM	Not Offered	Not Offered	N/A	\$425/session	\$695/both sessions
Leader In Training	6/29-8/7	Camp Seton	6th - 7th grade	8:30AM-4:00PM	8:00AM-8:30AM	4:00PM-6:00PM	Limited Spots	\$400/week	\$500/week
Counselor In Training	6/29-8/7	Camp Seton	8th - 10th grade	8:30AM-4:00PM	Not Offered	Not Offered	Not Offered	\$150/week	\$250/week
Teen Specialty Camps	7/6 - 7/30	YMCA or Camp Seton	8th - 10th grade	8:30AM-12:30PM	Not Offered	Not Offered	Not Offered	\$550/week	\$650/week

Extended AM Care: \$75 per week

Extended PM Care: \$200 per week